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3° ROUND
Circuito Int. FVG
Lignano S., 15/05/2016

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 Lignano

100 EASYKART

Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km

Prove Libere 5 Turno 14/05/2016 14:36
Practice (12:00 Time) started at 14:36:37
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(335) SOMMARUGA CARLO
1 58.528 +6.606 14:37:45.271
2 53.221 +1.299 14:38:38.492
3 52.915 +0.993 14:39:31.407
4 52.273 +0.351 14:40:23.680
5 52.142 +0.220 14:41:15.822
6 52.345 +0.423 14:42:08.167
7 56.639 +4.717 14:43:04.806
8 53.184 +1.262 14:43:57.990
9 52.440 +0.518 14:44:50.430
10 14:45:42.352
1 53.235 +1.313 14:46:35.587
12 53.300 +1.378 14:47:28.887
13 52.138 +0.216 14:48:21.025
(328) LINTY ETIENNE
1 56.936 +4.976 14:37:37.797
2 53.386 +1.426 14:38:31.183
3 52.181 +0.221 14:39:23.364
4 52.173 +0.213 14:40:15.537
5 52.235 +0.275 14:41:07.772
6 52.127 +0.167 14:41:59.899
7 52.241 +0.281 14:42:52.140
8 52.039 +0.079 14:43:44.179
9 52.060 +0.100 14:44:36.239
10 52.747 +0.787 14:45:28.986
11 14:46:20.946
12 51.962 +0.002 14:47:12.908
13 1:32.718 +40.758 14:48:45.626
(324) TORELLO ANDREA
1 57.587 +5.455 14:37:34.738
2 52.866 +0.734 14:38:27.604
3 52.230 +0.098 14:39:19.834
4 52.569 +0.437 14:40:12.403
5 53.163 +1.031 14:41:05.566
6 52.348 +0.216 14:41:57.914
7 53.634 +1.502 14:42:51.548
8 52.183 +0.051 14:43:43.731
9 52.269 +0.137 14:44:36.000
10 53.292 +1.160 14:45:29.292
1 52.528 +0.396 14:46:21.820
12 14:47:13.952
13 52.314 +0.182 14:48:06.266
(313) CARRATELLI MONIA
1 59.481 +6.230 14:37:37.146
2 55.040 +1.789 14:38:32.186
3 54.334 +1.083 14:39:26.520
4 53.597 +0.346 14:40:20.117
5 53.773 +0.522 14:41:13.890
6 53.835 +0.584 14:42:07.725
7 53.519 +0.268 14:43:01.244
8 53.625 +0.374 14:43:54.869
9 53.690 +0.439 14:44:48.559
10 53.687 +0.436 14:45:42.246
1 14:46:35.497
12 53.338 +0.087 14:47:28.835
13 53.645 +0.394 14:48:22.480
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